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

month, & security
deposit. Credit

Check Required.

570-479-0302

EW TO0A

PLAINS
SPACIOUS

Victorian charm, 3
bedroom, 1 bath
hardwood floors,
neutral decor,
stained glass win-
dow, large
kitchen. Washer/
dryer hook-up, off
- street parking.
$700 month + util-
ities, security &

WEST WYOMING

Eighth Street
Beautiful 2 bed-
room, 1 bath, all

appliances includes
washer & dryer &
air conditioning.
Non smoker, secu-
rity and references,
off street parking,
no pets. $595. plus
utilities. 954-2972

WILKES-BARRE

3 bedrooms, 1 bath,
refrigerator, stove
& dishwasher,
washer/dryer
hookup, off-street
parking, pets ok
with fee, $750/
month, plus security
and utilities.
Call 570-650-1575

944 Commercial
Properties

DOLPHIN PLAZA

Rte. 315 2,400 Sq.
Ft. professional
office space with
beautiful view of
Valley & Casino.
will divide
office / retail
Call 570-829-1206

EN TO0

RETAIL/OFFICE

PLAINS

ACROSS FROM|
SIDE i
ENTRANCE TO |
MoHEGAN
SunN Casino ||
High traffic, |
approximately ||
900 sq. ft.
Convenient
location.
$1,600. month.
Some utilities
paid by owner.
570-760-5530 |

EW 0D

315 PLAZA

1,750 SQ. FT. &
2,400 SQ.FT
OFFICE/RETAIL

2,000 FT.
Fully Furnished
With Cubicles.
570-829-1206

950 Half Doubles

FW 7004

AVOCA

3 bedrooms, 1 bath,
refrigerator, washer
/dryer hookup,
Garage. Pets nego-
tiable. $600/month,
+ utilities, 1 month
security &
references.
570-852-9204

KINGSTON
Sprague Ave.

CHARMING & Spacious

6 room, 2 bed-
room duplex,
includes 2nd &
3rd floor. Ample
closets. Washer /
dryer hook-up.
$575 / month +
utilities, security
& lease. No Pets.
570-793-6294

. No Pets.
570-793-6294

Completely ren
vated 1 bedroo
dressing room,
washer/dryer hook-
up. Living & dining
rooms, eat in kit-
chen, front & back
porches & a yard.
$500/mo. + utilities.
1st, last & security.
No pets or smoking.
(5670)779-9647

SWOYERSVILLE

3 bedroom 2 bath,
all appliances.
Newly remodeled,
security and
references.
$825 + utilities.
570-287-2343

RIS A BRI AP TP R
953 Houses for Rent

F TO0N

CLARKS SUMMIT

4 bedrooms,

2 baths, all appli-
ances, washer/
dryer hookup, no
pets. $1,500/month
+ utilities & security.
Month to month
lease.

(610) 256-5352

DUPONT

7 room house with
3 bedrooms, 1 full
tile bath. Large
kitchen with beau-
tiful oak cabinets,
new stove,
fridge, carpeting,
flooring, draperies
& windows.
Washer/dryer
hook up on 1st
floor. Single car
detached garage.
Large yard. Gas
heat. Pets OK, no
smoking. $900/
month + utilities &
security. Close to
airport, 1-81
& casino.
570-762-8265

It's that time again!
Rent out your
apartment
with the Classifieds
570-829-7130

LAKE SILKWORTH

2 bedroom, 1.5 bath
single home. Lake
view with lake and
dock rights. Hard-

wood and tile.
$725/mo plus utili-

ties, security, and 1

year lease. Lake

Lehman School Dis-

trict. No Pets or
smoking.

Call 570-696-3289

LEHMAN

4 bedroom, 2 baths,
2 car garage, no
pets, references, 1

month security
deposit, $1000/
month.

570-675-2608

PIKES CREEK

3 bedrooms. Lake
Lehman School Dist
$1,000/month +
security. No Pets.
Call 570-477-3599

PLAINS TWP.

Large 72 double
block on quiet
street. 3 bedrooms,
1 & V2 baths. Newly
renovated, refriger-
ator & stove, nem
washer / dr
Basement, yard,
street parking. T
ant responsible for
utilities. $600/
month, yearly lease
required. No pets.
570-825-0062.




